
Sailcom Sailcom Sailcom
Tue 6 Jan @ 6pm Tue 3 Feb @ 6pm Tue 3 Mar @ 6pm

New Members' Interview Sub Housecom Refit Sub Housecom Refit 
Wed 7 Jan @ 7pm Sat  7 Feb Sat 7 Mar 

Sub Housecom Refit Devcom Devcom 
Sat  10 Jan Tue 10 Feb  @ 6pm Tue 10 Mar @ 6pm 

Devcom Housecom Housecom
Tue 13 Jan  @ 6pm Tue 10 Feb  @ 7pm Tue 10 Mar @ 7pm

Housecom New Members' Interview New Members' Interview 
Tue 13 Jan @ 7pm Wed 11  Feb @ 7pm Wed 18 Mar @ 7pm 

Gencom Gencom Gencom 
Tue 27 Jan @ 7pm Tue  24 Feb @ 7pm Tue 24  Mar @7pm 

Sailcom Sailcom Sailcom 
Tue 31 Mar @ 6pm Tue May 5 @ 6pm Tue 2 Jun @ 6pm

Sub Housecom Refit New Members' Interview Sub Housecom Refit 
Sat 11 Apr Wed 6  May @ 7pm Sat 6 June 
Devcom Sub Housecom Refit Devcom 

Tue 14 Apr @ 6pm Sat 9  May Tue 9 Jun @ 6pm 
Housecom Devcom Housecom

Tue 14 Apr @ 7pm Tue 12 May @ 6pm Tue 9 Jun @ 7pm 
New Members' Interview Housecom New Members' Interview

Wed 15 Apr @ 6pm Tue 12 May @ 7pm Wed 10 Jun @ 7pm
Gencom Gencom Gencom 

Tue 28Apr @ 7pm Tue 19 May @ 7pm Tue 23 Jun @ 7pm 

Sailcom Sailcom Sailcom 
Tue 7 Jul @ 6pm Tue 4 Aug @ 6pm Tue 8 Sep @ 6pm

New Members' Interview Sub Housecom Refit New Members' Interview 
Wed 8 Jul @ 7pm Sat 8 Aug Wed 9 Sep @ 7pm

Sub Housecom Refit Devcom Sub Housecom Refit 
Sat 11 Jul Tue 11 Aug @ 6pm Sat 12 Sep 
Devcom Housecom Devcom 

Tue 14 Jul @ 6pm Tue 11 Aug @ 7pm Tue 15 Sep @ 6pm
Housecom New Members' Interview Housecom

Tue 14 Jul @ 7pm Nil Tue 15 Sep @ 7pm
Gencom No Gencom in Aug Gencom 

Tue 28 Jul @ 7pm Tue 29 Sep @ 7pm 

Sailcom Sailcom 
Tue 6 Oct @ 6pm Tue 3 Nov @ 6pm 

Sub Housecom Refit Sub Housecom Refit 
Sat 10 Oct Sat 7 Nov Sub Housecom Refit 
Devcom Devcom Sat 5 Dec 

Tue 13 Oct @ 6pm Tue 10 Nov @ 6pm Housecom
Housecom Housecom Tue 8 Dec @ 7pm 

Tue 13 Oct @ 7pm Tue 10 Nov @ 7pm Gencom 
New Members' Interview Gencom Tue 15 Dec @ 7pm 

Wed 14 Oct @ 7pm Tue 17 Nov @ 7pm 
Gencom New Members' Interview 

Tue 27 Oct @ 7pm Nil 
AGM + 1st Gencom 
Tue 24 Nov @ 7pm 

Oct Dec Nov 

AugJul Sep 

Committee Meeting Calendar 2026

Apr May Jun

Feb Mar Jan 


